



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID				(1) NORTH FORK ENTERPRISES		(2) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(3) C. L. HEILMAN COMPANY INC		
Item Description										
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:				
0005	107-019A SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION CA	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
0010	201-010A CLEARING & GRUBBING LS	(1.000)	17,500.00000	17,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
0015	202-005A SELECTIVE REMOVAL OF TREES INCLUDING STUMPS EACH	11.000	1,150.00000	12,650.00	2,000.00000	22,000.00	1,000.00000	11,000.00	1,000.00000	11,000.00
0020	203-006A REMOVAL OF SIGN EACH	5.000	225.00000	1,125.00	100.00000	500.00	280.00000	1,400.00	280.00000	1,400.00
0025	203-010A ASBESTOS REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL CA	15,000.000	1.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	15,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID				(1) NORTH FORK ENTERPRISES		(2) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(3) C. L. HEILMAN COMPANY INC	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:			
0030	203-080A REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL	217.000 FT	5.30000 1,150.10	8.00000 1,736.00	12.00000 2,604.00				
0035	203-080B REMOVAL OF BARRIER	113.000 FT	21.20000 2,395.60	25.00000 2,825.00	18.00000 2,034.00				
0040	205-005A EXCAVATION	1,450.000 CY	75.00000 108,750.00	40.00000 58,000.00	50.00000 72,500.00				
0045	212-011A FIBER WATTLE	157.000 FT	11.00000 1,727.00	8.00000 1,256.00	10.00000 1,570.00				
0050	212-105A WATER AND POLLUTION	10,000.000 CA	1.00000 10,000.00	1.00000 10,000.00	1.00000 10,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(1) NORTH FORK ENTERPRISES		(2) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(3) C. L. HEILMAN COMPANY INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055	215-005A 107.000 GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED ABUTMENT BACKFILL CY	122.00000	13,054.00	200.00000	21,400.00	150.00000	16,050.00
0060	251-005A 10,000.000 MIGRATORY BIRD TREATY ACT COMPLIANCE CA	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
0065	303-021A 200.000 3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE A FOR BASE TON	50.00000	10,000.00	40.00000	8,000.00	80.00000	16,000.00
0070	405-435A 140.000 SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3 TON	189.00000	26,460.00	180.00000	25,200.00	400.00000	56,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(1) NORTH FORK ENTERPRISES		(2) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(3) C. L. HEILMAN COMPANY INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0075	504-010B (1.000)	10,700.00000	10,700.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL - TUBE RAIL EXTENSION						
	LS						
0080	510-005A 36.300	1,882.00000	68,316.60	2,500.00000	90,750.00	1,500.00000	54,450.00
	CONCRETE OVERLAY						
	CY						
0085	511-005A 123.900	35.25000	4,367.48	45.00000	5,575.50	25.00000	3,097.50
	CONCRETE WATERPROOF SYSTEM - TYPE C						
	SY						
0090	566-005A 71.000	106.20000	7,540.20	190.00000	13,490.00	90.00000	6,390.00
	COMPRESSION EXPANSION JOINT - 1"						
	FT						
0095	569-005A 71.000	80.75000	5,733.25	300.00000	21,300.00	200.00000	14,200.00
	REMOVAL OF EXPANSION JOINT						
	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) NORTH FORK ENTERPRISES		(2) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(3) C. L. HEILMAN COMPANY INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0100	581-005A	80.000	42.00000	3,360.00	70.00000	5,600.00	15.00000	1,200.00
	CONCRETE CRACK REPAIR PREPARATION	FT						
0105	581-010A	1.600	2,700.00000	4,320.00	5,000.00000	8,000.00	1,000.00000	1,600.00
	CONCRETE CRACK EPOXY INJECTION	GAL						
0110	587-005A	(1.000)	232,200.00000	232,200.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00	130,000.00000	130,000.00
	PAINTING STRUCTURAL STEEL - BRIDGE RAIL, APPROX. 235 FEET	L S						
0115	587-005B	(1.000)	168,400.00000	168,400.00	196,000.00000	196,000.00	260,000.00000	260,000.00
	PAINTING STRUCTURAL STEEL - PILING, APPROX. 413 SF	L S						
0120	605-635A	1.000	830.00000	830.00	1,200.00000	1,200.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
	ADJUST MANHOLE COVERS	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(1) NORTH FORK ENTERPRISES		(2) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(3) C. L. HEILMAN COMPANY INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0125 605-640A	1.000	830.00000	830.00	750.00000	750.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
ADJUST VALVE COVERS	EACH						
0130 612-005A	201.000	41.40000	8,321.40	32.00000	6,432.00	28.00000	5,628.00
W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	FT						
0135 612-085A	1.000	2,650.00000	2,650.00	1,862.00000	1,862.00	1,800.00000	1,800.00
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL TYPE 8	EACH						
0140 612-115C	1.000	3,710.00000	3,710.00	4,345.00000	4,345.00	3,800.00000	3,800.00
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, TANGENT	EACH						
0145 612-120A	1.000	3,180.00000	3,180.00	2,483.00000	2,483.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
GUARDRAIL TRANSITION, LOW SPEED	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) NORTH FORK ENTERPRISES		(2) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(3) C. L. HEILMAN COMPANY INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0150	612-150A	45.000	138.00000	6,210.00	249.00000	11,205.00	220.00000	9,900.00
	CONCRETE BARRIER	FT						
0155	612-155A	1.000	1,600.00000	1,600.00	1,862.00000	1,862.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
	CONCRETE TERMINAL TYPE A	EACH						
0160	614-015A	53.000	185.00000	9,805.00	150.00000	7,950.00	120.00000	6,360.00
	SIDEWALK	SY						
0165	614-025A	8.000	420.00000	3,360.00	667.00000	5,336.00	800.00000	6,400.00
	CURB RAMP	SY						
0170	615-257A	123.000	62.00000	7,626.00	89.00000	10,947.00	50.00000	6,150.00
	CURB TYPE 2	FT						
0175	616-010A	18.000	62.00000	1,116.00	38.00000	684.00	62.00000	1,116.00
	SIGN TYPE B-1	SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) NORTH FORK ENTERPRISES		(2) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(3) C. L. HEILMAN COMPANY INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0180	616-040J	30.000	138.00000	4,140.00	125.00000	3,750.00	140.00000	4,200.00
	STEEL SIGN POST TYPE E-1 - E-1	FT						
0185	616-040k	17.000	138.00000	2,346.00	125.00000	2,125.00	140.00000	2,380.00
	STEEL SIGN POST TYPE E-2 - E-2	FT						
0190	616-080A	1.000	165.00000	165.00	40.00000	40.00	700.00000	700.00
	REINSTALL SIGN FACE	EACH						
0195	616-085A	1.000	220.00000	220.00	900.00000	900.00	700.00000	700.00
	REINSTALL SIGN POST	EACH						
0200	624-005A	1,047.000	82.00000	85,854.00	100.00000	104,700.00	250.00000	261,750.00
	LOOSE RIPRAP - CLASS VII	CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) NORTH FORK ENTERPRISES		(2) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(3) C. L. HEILMAN COMPANY INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0205	626-010A	226.000	8.00000	1,808.00	35.00000	7,910.00	15.00000	3,390.00
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	SF						
0210	626-040A	9.000	41.00000	369.00	45.00000	405.00	70.00000	630.00
	BARRICADE TYPE 3	EACH						
0215	626-100A	7,000.000	1.00000	7,000.00	1.00000	7,000.00	1.00000	7,000.00
	MISCELLANEOUS TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS	CA						
0220	626-105A	144.000	50.00000	7,200.00	58.00000	8,352.00	62.00000	8,928.00
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MAINTENANCE	HR						
0225	626-115B	237.000	49.00000	11,613.00	45.00000	10,665.00	67.00000	15,879.00
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)	DAY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) NORTH FORK ENTERPRISES		(2) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(3) C. L. HEILMAN COMPANY INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0230	630-005A	30.000	7.00000	210.00	12.50000	375.00	10.00000	300.00
	TRANSVERSE, WORD, SYMBOL, AND ARROW PAVEMENT MARKINGS - WATERBORNE	SF						
0235	630-025A	2,117.000	1.50000	3,175.50	1.25000	2,646.25	1.25000	2,646.25
	LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE	FT						
0240	632-005A	373.000	127.00000	47,371.00	225.00000	83,925.00	250.00000	93,250.00
	CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK REMOVAL CLASS A	SY						
0245	632-010A	55.000	300.00000	16,500.00	100.00000	5,500.00	10.00000	550.00
	CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK REMOVAL CLASS B	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) NORTH FORK ENTERPRISES		(2) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(3) C. L. HEILMAN COMPANY INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0250	640-010A RIPRAP/EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE	1,004.000 SY	8.00000	8,032.00	3.00000	3,012.00	5.00000	5,020.00
0255	650-005A TIME-LAPSE CAMERA	1.000 EACH	6,930.00000	6,930.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00
0260	650-010A TIME-LAPSE CAMERA SERVICE	3.000 MO	350.00000	1,050.00	500.00000	1,500.00	4,000.00000	12,000.00
0265	675-005A SURVEY	(1.000) LS	6,300.00000	6,300.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0270	675-010A DIRECTED SURVEYING	5,000.000 CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0275	677-005A RECORD DRAWINGS	(1.000) LS	1,000.00000	1,000.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) NORTH FORK ENTERPRISES		(2) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(3) C. L. HEILMAN COMPANY INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0280	S501-20A	12.000	450.00000	5,400.00	200.00000	2,400.00	300.00000	3,600.00
	SP BRIDGE - EXTEND DECK DRAINS	EACH						
0285	S900-50A	20,000.000	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - MISCELLANEOUS WORK	CA						
0290	S900-50B	55,000.000	1.00000	55,000.00	1.00000	55,000.00	1.00000	55,000.00
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT BRIDGE DEWATERING FOUNDATION	CA						
0295	S901-05A	1.000	1,870.00000	1,870.00	2,482.00000	2,482.00	2,200.00000	2,200.00
	SP - GUARDRAIL TRANSITION TYPE 12	EACH						
0300	S911-05A	98.000	58.00000	5,684.00	51.00000	4,998.00	50.00000	4,900.00
	SP - UTILITY BEDDING	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(1) NORTH FORK ENTERPRISES		(2) RAZZ CONSTRUCTION INC		(3) C. L. HEILMAN COMPANY INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0305	S912-05A 84.000	32.65000	2,742.60	30.00000	2,520.00	120.00000	10,080.00
	SP OPEN-GRADED BASE CLASS 1 SY						
0310	Z629-05A (1.000)	140,000.00000	140,000.00	130,000.00000	130,000.00	145,000.00000	145,000.00
	MOBILIZATION LS						
Section Totals:			\$1,240,967.73		\$1,319,393.75		\$1,469,352.75
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$1,240,967.73		\$1,319,393.75		\$1,469,352.75
Contract Item Totals			\$1,240,967.73		\$1,319,393.75		\$1,469,352.75
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals			\$1,240,967.73		\$1,319,393.75		1,469,352.75

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:			
0005	107-019A SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION CA	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00					
0010	201-010A CLEARING & GRUBBING LS	(1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00					
0015	202-005A SELECTIVE REMOVAL OF TREES INCLUDING STUMPS EACH	11.000	1,350.00000	14,850.00					
0020	203-006A REMOVAL OF SIGN EACH	5.000	200.00000	1,000.00					
0025	203-010A ASBESTOS REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL CA	15,000.000	1.00000	15,000.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030	203-080A REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL	217.000 FT	6.00000 1,302.00				
0035	203-080B REMOVAL OF BARRIER	113.000 FT	23.50000 2,655.50				
0040	205-005A EXCAVATION	1,450.000 CY	31.50000 45,675.00				
0045	212-011A FIBER WATTLE	157.000 FT	8.00000 1,256.00				
0050	212-105A WATER AND POLLUTION	10,000.000 CA	1.00000 10,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055 215-005A	107.000 CY GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED ABUTMENT BACKFILL	170.00000	18,190.00				
0060 251-005A	10,000.000 CA MIGRATORY BIRD TREATY ACT COMPLIANCE	1.00000	10,000.00				
0065 303-021A	200.000 TON 3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE A FOR BASE	60.00000	12,000.00				
0070 405-435A	140.000 TON SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3	180.00000	25,200.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0075	504-010B (1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
	STRUCTURAL STEEL - TUBE RAIL EXTENSION						
	LS						
0080	510-005A 36.300	3,500.00000	127,050.00				
	CONCRETE OVERLAY						
	CY						
0085	511-005A 123.900	100.00000	12,390.00				
	CONCRETE WATERPROOF SYSTEM - TYPE C						
	SY						
0090	566-005A 71.000	500.00000	35,500.00				
	COMPRESSION EXPANSION JOINT - 1"						
	FT						
0095	569-005A 71.000	1,350.00000	95,850.00				
	REMOVAL OF EXPANSION JOINT						
	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID				(4) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:			
0100	581-005A CONCRETE CRACK REPAIR PREPARATION	80.000	75.00000	6,000.00					
0105	581-010A CONCRETE CRACK EPOXY INJECTION	1.600	7,500.00000	12,000.00					
0110	587-005A PAINTING STRUCTURAL STEEL - BRIDGE RAIL, APPROX. 235 FEET	(1.000)	275,000.00000	275,000.00					
0115	587-005B PAINTING STRUCTURAL STEEL - PILING, APPROX. 413 SF	(1.000)	115,000.00000	115,000.00					
0120	605-635A ADJUST MANHOLE COVERS	1.000	1,150.00000	1,150.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0125 605-640A	1.000 EACH	1,380.00000	1,380.00				
ADJUST VALVE COVERS	EACH						
0130 612-005A	201.000 FT	25.00000	5,025.00				
W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	FT						
0135 612-085A	1.000 EACH	1,500.00000	1,500.00				
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL TYPE 8	EACH						
0140 612-115C	1.000 EACH	3,500.00000	3,500.00				
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, TANGENT	EACH						
0145 612-120A	1.000 EACH	2,000.00000	2,000.00				
GUARDRAIL TRANSITION, LOW SPEED	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0150	612-150A CONCRETE BARRIER FT	45.000	300.00000	13,500.00			
0155	612-155A CONCRETE TERMINAL TYPE A EACH	1.000	1,500.00000	1,500.00			
0160	614-015A SIDEWALK SY	53.000	163.00000	8,639.00			
0165	614-025A CURB RAMP SY	8.000	920.00000	7,360.00			
0170	615-257A CURB TYPE 2 FT	123.000	84.00000	10,332.00			
0175	616-010A SIGN TYPE B-1 SF	18.000	55.00000	990.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0180 616-040J	30.000 FT	125.00000	3,750.00				
STEEL SIGN POST TYPE E-1 - E-1							
0185 616-040k	17.000 FT	125.00000	2,125.00				
STEEL SIGN POST TYPE E-2 - E-2							
0190 616-080A	1.000 EACH	150.00000	150.00				
REINSTALL SIGN FACE							
0195 616-085A	1.000 EACH	200.00000	200.00				
REINSTALL SIGN POST							
0200 624-005A	1,047.000 CY	75.00000	78,525.00				
LOOSE RIPRAP - CLASS VII							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0205 626-010A	226.000 SF	13.50000	3,051.00				
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS							
0210 626-040A	9.000 EACH	64.00000	576.00				
BARRICADE TYPE 3							
0215 626-100A	7,000.000 CA	1.00000	7,000.00				
MISCELLANEOUS TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS							
0220 626-105A	144.000 HR	55.00000	7,920.00				
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MAINTENANCE							
0225 626-115B	237.000 DAY	61.50000	14,575.50				
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0230 630-005A	30.000 SF	5.25000	157.50				
TRANSVERSE, WORD, SYMBOL, AND ARROW PAVEMENT MARKINGS - WATERBORNE							
0235 630-025A	2,117.000 FT	1.00000	2,117.00				
LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE							
0240 632-005A	373.000 SY	450.00000	167,850.00				
CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK REMOVAL CLASS A							
0245 632-010A	55.000 SY	275.00000	15,125.00				
CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK REMOVAL CLASS B							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID				(4) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:		
0250	640-010A	1,004.000	5.00000	5,020.00					
	RIPRAP/EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE	SY							
0255	650-005A	1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00					
	TIME-LAPSE CAMERA	EACH							
0260	650-010A	3.000	415.00000	1,245.00					
	TIME-LAPSE CAMERA SERVICE	MO							
0265	675-005A	(1.000)	20,000.00000	20,000.00					
	SURVEY	LS							
0270	675-010A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00					
	DIRECTED SURVEYING	CA							
0275	677-005A	(1.000)	2,500.00000	2,500.00					
	RECORD DRAWINGS	LS							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0280	S501-20A SP BRIDGE - EXTEND DECK DRAINS	12.000	2,500.00000	30,000.00			
0285	S900-50A CONTINGENCY AMOUNT - MISCELLANEOUS WORK	20,000.000	1.00000	20,000.00			
0290	S900-50B CONTINGENCY AMOUNT BRIDGE DEWATERING FOUNDATION	55,000.000	1.00000	55,000.00			
0295	S901-05A SP - GUARDRAIL TRANSITION TYPE 12	1.000	2,000.00000	2,000.00			
0300	S911-05A SP - UTILITY BEDDING	98.000	57.00000	5,586.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19292240702

Counties: Shoshone

Letting Date: December 03, 2024

District(s): LHTAC Megan Kautz

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A019(292)

Contract Time: 40 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: MAIN ST - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE

Line No / Item ID		(4) HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	MAIN - SILVER VALLEY RD BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0305	S912-05A SP OPEN-GRADED BASE CLASS 1	84.000 SY	57.00000	4,788.00			
0310	Z629-05A MOBILIZATION	(1.000) LS	160,000.00000	160,000.00			
Section Totals:				\$1,602,055.50			
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:				\$1,602,055.50			
Contract Item Totals				\$1,602,055.50			
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals				\$0.00			
Contract Grand Totals				\$1,602,055.50			

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum